ACA

AUTOMOBIL CLUB
D’ANDORRA

PAS DE LA CASA

G-SERIES GS2
G5

Free Practice 1

Classification

Credit Andorra

SERIES

AMNDORRA

/ CIRCUIT

Pas de la Casa

Nr. Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 4B Dani CONSUEGRA AND  PCR SPORT GIAND os2 47588 4 5 - - 570
2 1B Pep CODINACH ESP  PCR SPORT GIAND GS2 47.728 3 5 +40.140 +0.140 56.9
3 5 Miquel SOCIAS ESP ALNAVIA MOTORSPORT GIAND GS2 47.732 4 5 +0.144 +0.004 56.9
4 3B Edgar MONTELLA AND PCR SPORT GIAND GS2 47.813 5 5 +0.225 +0.081 56.8
5 3 Gerard DE LA CASA AND  PCR SPORT GIAND 652 48286 2 4 +0.698 +0.473 56.2
6 5B Joan GIBERT ESP PCR SPORT GIAND GS2 49.136 4 4 +1.548 +0.850 55.2
7 2B Mireia GUTIERREZ ESP  PCR SPORT GIAND os2 49340 4 5 +1.752 +0.204 55.0
8 6 José Luis GARCIA ESP  PCR SPORT GIAND os2 49919 5 5 +2.331 +0.579 54.4
9 6B Gregorio LAVILLA ESP  PCR SPORT GIAND G52 50487 4 5 +2.899 +0.568 53.8
10 4 Joaquin RODRIGO AND  PCR SPORT GIAND os2 51.378 4 5 +3.790 +0.891 52.8
11 2 Maria DOLSA AND PCR SPORT GIAND GS2 51.468 3 5 +3.880 +0.090 52.7
12 1 Raul ROMERO AND PCR SPORT GIAND GS2
Fastest Lap | Lap 4 Dani CONSUEGRA 47.588 57.0 Kph
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